MEZCOPH Fall 2023 Main Campus Undergraduate Course Sections (updated 10/18/2023)

Subject |Cat. # Section |Course Meeting Start End Instructor Mode Class Start Date End Date Units
Days Number

HPS 150C1 001 Developments in Disease and |TR 11:00 AM| 12:15 PM|Cutshaw, Christina In Person 50530 8/21/2023 12/6/2023
Public Health

HPS 178 001 Personal Health and Wellness | MW 10:00 AM| 11:15 AM | Nufio, Velia Leybas In Person 28956 8/21/2023| 12/6/2023

HPS 178 002 Personal Health and Wellness | MW 4:00 PM| 5:15 PM|Block Ngaybe, Maiya In Person 43791 8/21/2023| 12/6/2023

HPS 178 101 Personal Health and Wellness 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM|Oguegbu, Adaeze FullOnline 46909 8/21/2023| 10/11/2023

HPS 200 002 Introduction to Public Health 'MW 5:30 PM| 6:45 PM | Saljuqi, Tawab In Person 44765 8/21/2023 12/6/2023

HPS 200 101 Introduction to Public Health 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM|Oguegbu, Adaeze FullOnline 46910 10/12/2023 12/6/2023

PHP 205 101 Telehealth: It Is Not Just 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM|Hanna, Jeffery FullOnline 63505 8/21/2023| 10/11/2023
About Clinical Care

HPS 300 001 Public Health in the 21st MW 10:30 AM| 11:45 AM|Kilungo, Aminata In Person 48757 8/21/2023 12/6/2023
Century

HPS 300 101 Public Health in the 21st 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM | Lopez, Elise FullOnline 50512 10/12/2023 12/6/2023
Century

HPS 302 101 Introduction to Program 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM | Safi, Naqib FullOnline 60410 10/12/2023| 12/6/2023
Evaluation in Global Health

PHP 305 101 Population Health in the 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM Tanniru, Mohan FullOnline 55856 10/12/2023| 12/6/2023
Digital Age

HPS 306 001 Drugs and Society MW 10:30 AM| 11:45 AM|Murphy, Bridget In Person 40475 8/21/2023 12/6/2023

HPS 306 002 Drugs and Society MW 10:30 AM| 11:45 AM Murphy, Bridget In Person 64293 8/21/2023 12/6/2023

(Honors)
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Section

101
102
(Honors)

001

101

101

101

001

101

102

001

101

101

Course

Drugs and Society

Drugs and Society

Public Health Narratives MW

Community Health Education
for Disease Outbreaks

(Course taught in Spanish)
Community Health Education

for Disease Outbreaks

Introduction to Epidemiology

Health Care in the U.S. TR

Health Care in the U.S.

Health Care in the U.S.

Childhood Obesity TR

Health Promotion and Well-

being in Later Life

Disaster Management and
Response

Meeting
Days

Start

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

End Instructor

12:00 AM|Murphy, Bridget

12:00 AM Murphy, Bridget

1:45 PM|Gronewold, Laura

12:00 AM|Oguegbu, Adaeze

12:00 AM|Apaez, Roxanna

12:00 AM|Foote, Janet A

12:15 PM|Gerald, Joe

12:00 AM|Urbine, Terry

12:00 AM|Urbine, Terry

2:15 PM|Bea, Jennifer

12:00 AM|Sokan, Amanda

12:00 AM |Safi, Naqgib

Mode

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number

72738

73616

55694

56162

62513

47867

36706

47964

66628

70620

55968

64198

Start Date

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

10/12/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

10/12/2023

8/21/2023

10/12/2023

10/12/2023

End Date

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

10/11/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

10/11/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

Units
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Section

001

001

101

101

002

101

001

002

(honors)

101

001

001

101

101

Course

Human Sexuality

Principles of Health Education
and Health Promotion

Principles of Health Education
and Health Promotion

Introduction to Environmental
and Occupational Health

Introduction to Biostatistics

Introduction to Biostatistics

Health Disparities & Minority
Health

Health Disparities & Minority
Health

Health Disparities & Minority
Health

Contemporary Community
Health Problems

Design for Health Workshop:
Addressing Human Health

Challanaac with Nacian
Applications in Health
Promotion: Behavioral
Thanriac and Haalth

Biology in Public Health

Meeting
Days

TR

MW

MW

MW

TR

Start

1:00 PM

9:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

End Instructor

3:50 PM|Koss, Mary

10:45 AM Sepulveda, Ramses

12:00 AM | Girard, Christine

12:00 AM | Gabriel, Alejandra

1:45 PM|Rubio, Antonio

12:00 AM |Rubio, Antonio

3:15 PM|Moore-Monroy, Martha

3:15 PM Moore-Monroy, Martha

12:00 AM | Saljuqi, Tawab

9:15 AM|Lopez, Elise

10:45 AM Kiehlbaugh, Kasi

12:00 AM|Werts, Samantha

12:00 AM | Pottinger, Heidi

Mode

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class

Number

28957

38879

52143

52863

46624

70372

46598

57642

52101

28961

55792

70385

52122

Start Date

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

10/12/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

10/12/2023

End Date

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

10/11/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

10/11/2023

12/6/2023

Units



MEZCOPH Fall 2023 Main Campus Undergraduate Course Sections (updated 10/18/2023)

Subject |Cat. # Section |Course Meeting Start End Instructor Mode Class Start Date End Date Units
Days Number
PHPM 407 101 Health Care Economics and 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM|Urbine, Terry FullOnline 48733 8/21/2023| 10/11/2023 3
Policy
GHI 414 101 Intercultural Communication 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM |Valdez, Gabriela FullOnline 63049 10/12/2023 12/6/2023 3

for Health Sciences

PHPM 415 101 Strategic Planning 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM|Tiggs, Karen FullOnline 47980 10/12/2023 12/6/2023 3

HPS 416 001 The World's Food and Health |W 4:00 PM| 6:50 PM|Varyvoda, Yevheniia In Person 50019 8/21/2023| 12/6/2023 3

HPS 417 101 Health Systems in Global 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM|Magrath, Priscilla FullOnline 52141 10/12/2023| 12/6/2023 3
Health

EHS 418 001 Introduction to Human Health |W 9:00 AM| 10:15 AM|Reynolds, Kelly Hybrid 42190 8/21/2023 12/6/2023 3
Risk Assessment

PHP 424 101 Optimizing Well-being and 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM|Sokan, Amanda FullOnline 66621 8/21/2023 12/6/2023 3
Resilience for Older Adults

EHS 428 001 Indigenous Research and TR 11:00 AM| 12:15 PM | Carroll, Stephanie Hybrid 71918 8/21/2023 12/6/2023 3
Ethics Curley, Caleigh

HPS 433 001 Global Health TR 11:00 AM| 12:15 PM|Magrath, Priscilla In Person 40486 8/21/2023| 12/6/2023 3

HPS 433 101 Global Health 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM|Madhivanan, Purnima FullOnline 50057 8/21/2023| 10/11/2023 3

PHP 436 101 Aging, Environment and Well- 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM|Sokan, Amanda FullOnline 55860 8/21/2023| 10/11/2023 3
being

PHP 438 101 Health Profession Finance 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM | Urbine,Terry F FullOnline 60468 8/21/2023| 10/11/2023 3

EHS 445 101 One Health Foundations 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM|Ellingson, Katherine FullOnline 57302 8/21/2023| 10/11/2023 3



Subject

EHS

HPS

EPID

BIOS

CPH

HPS

HPS

EHS

EHS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

Cat. #

446

449

450

451

457

459

478

484

489

493A

493B

493H

495

Section

101

001

001

001

101

101

001

001

101

001

001

001

001

Course Meeting
Days

One Health Approach and

Cases Studies

Family Violence M

Health Data Acquisition and |TR
Assessment

Health Data Management and | TR
Visualization

Global Maternal Health:
Cultural Perceptions and

Dalirvy Annranchac

Management of Global Public
Health Emergencies

Public Health Nutrition TR

11/27/2023
12/4/2023

Fundamentals of Industrial
and Environmental Health

Public Health Preparedness

Field Work in Public Health

Internship in Public Health

Honors Internship

Special Topics in Public MW

Health: CURES

Start

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

2:30 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

9:00 AM

End Instructor

12:00 AM Sexton, Jonathan
3:50 PM|Koss, Mary

Lopez, Elise

10:45 AM|Nuno, Thomas
Rubio, Antonio

1:45 PM|Chen, Zhao

Rubio, Antonio

12:00 AM|Magrath, Priscilla

12:00 AM | Safi, Naqgib

3:45 PM | Davis, Cindy

12:00 PM|Wilson, Amanda

12:00 AM |Safi, Naqgib

12:00 AM|Gronewold, Laura

12:00 AM|Gronewold, Laura

12:00 AM|Gronewold, Laura

10:15 AM|Moore-Monroy, Martha;
Madhivanan, Purnima;
Krupp, Karl

Mode

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

Hybrid

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

Class
Number

55497

28962

52332

52333

66409

56809

40489

38062

62344

37608

28963

35938

69741
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Start Date

10/12/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

10/12/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

10/12/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

End Date

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

10/11/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

12/6/2023

Units
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Section |Course Meeting Start End Instructor Mode Class Start Date End Date Units
Days Number
001 Public Health for Community |W 2:00 PM| 4:00 PM | Plattner, Sabrina In Person 44847 8/21/2023 12/6/2023 2
Wellness
001 Skin Cancer Prevention in the 12:00 AM| 12:00 AM Harris, Robin Hybrid 42416 8/21/2023| 12/6/2023 1-2

Community Setting



